X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 18 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01.11.2025 - 9:39 Startlist Prelim
Latvian record 29.05 STEINS Kristina Silvia RKPK Riga 29.06.2016
YB
Heat 1 of 6
2 DANCENKO Katrina 09 Daugavpils SS NT
3 PASTARE Amanda 09 Jurmalas SS 4417
4 OZEGOVA Jekaterina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 40.64
5 TAURINA Patricija 09 Jurmalas SS 43.39
6 STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 RUDAKOVA Agate 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN 39.18
2 BURKE Anna 11 Jelgavas SPS 38.47
3 POCEBITA Anastasija 08 Jurmalas SS 37.19
4 AVISANE Aleksa 09 Kekavas NSS 36.80
5 HERMANE Sintija 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 36.91
6 GLOTOVA Nikola 16  Daugavpils SS 37.34
7 MASLOVSKA Marija 11 BalvuSS 38.74
8 RITUMA Emilija 13 Kipsalas peldbaseins 40.00
Heat 3 of 6
1 ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14  Kekavas NSS 36.57
2 PAURINA Evelina 11  PKOgre 36.10
3 BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 35.92
4 LAGANOVSKA Agate 10 Jelgavas SPS 35.38
5 BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS 35.57
6 RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre 36.01
7 DUDA Leila 10 Jelgavas SPS 36.56
8 SEHOVCEVA Miloslava 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 36.62
Heat4 of 6
1 FILIPOVA Nikola 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 34.91
2 STRAUTINA Evelina 13 Jelgavas SPS 34.03
3 RADIONOVA Aleksandra 10 Adazu BJSS 33.26
4 SIPKOVA Elza 05 Jurmalas SS 31.66
5 DALBINA Anna 11  Kekavas NSS 32.65
6 MATVEJEVA Aleksandra 09 Jurmalas SS 33.86
7 SEPP Meribell 10  Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.44
8 OZINSKA Nikola 11  Ventspils SS Spars 35.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

01.11.2025 11:07 - Page 1



X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

GURJEVA Varvara
TRASUNA Verona
RODIONOVA Arina
KUZINA Vitalija
GRINBERGA Karla

FORTELE Anastasija
LOITERSTEINE Evelina
MARTIROSYAN Aleksandra

Heat 6 of 6

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

HOLME Eva
FREIBERGA Una
MARKOTE Anete
ROOP Adele

ASARE Emma Tereze
DALBINA Sofija
GLOTOVA Adriana
SERZANTE Amelija

10
09
08
10
11
07
08
09

11
10
10
09
07
09
12
12

PK Ogre

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Augsdaugavas NSS
Jelgavas SPS
Kekavas NSS
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
Kipsalas peldbaseins

Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Jurmalas SS
Kekavas NSS
Daugavpils SS
Adazu BJSS

34.83
34.01
33.19
31.23
32.34
33.50
34.20
35.19

34.49
33.87
32.76
30.70
32.00
33.47
34.14
35.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

01.11.2025 11:07 - Page 2



