

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 18 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01.11.2025 - 9:39 Startlist Prelim

Latvian record 29.05 STEINS Kristina Silvia RPKK Riga 29.06.2016

YB

Heat 1 of 6

2	DANCENKO Katrina	09	Daugavpils SS	NT
3	PASTARE Amanda	09	Jurmalas SS	44.17
4	OZEGOVA Jekaterina	12	Kipsalas peldbaseins	40.64
5	TAURINA Patricija	09	Jurmalas SS	43.39
6	STRAZDINA Emilija	08	Valmieras SS	NT

Heat 2 of 6

1	RUDAKOVA Agate	12	RSS Ridzene-DSN	39.18
2	BURKE Anna	11	Jelgavas SPS	38.47
3	POCEBITA Anastasija	08	Jurmalas SS	37.19
4	AVISANE Aleksa	09	Kekavas NSS	36.80
5	HERMANE Sintija	08	RSS Ridzene-DSN	36.91
6	GLOTOVA Nikola	16	Daugavpils SS	37.34
7	MASLOVSKA Marija	11	Balvu SS	38.74
8	RITUMA Emilija	13	Kipsalas peldbaseins	40.00

Heat 3 of 6

1	ZAMBERGA Gabriela	14	Kekavas NSS	36.57
2	PAURINA Evelina	11	PK Ogre	36.10
3	BEGEBA-LATININA Darja	08	RSS Ridzene-ZOL	35.92
4	LAGANOVSKA Agate	10	Jelgavas SPS	35.38
5	BOGDANOVA Lada	11	Jurmalas SS	35.57
6	RENGARDE Zete	10	PK Ogre	36.01
7	DUDA Leila	10	Jelgavas SPS	36.56
8	SEHOVCEVA Miloslava	12	Kipsalas peldbaseins	36.62

Heat 4 of 6

1	FILIPOVA Nikola	10	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	34.91
2	STRAUTINA Evelina	13	Jelgavas SPS	34.03
3	RADIONOVA Aleksandra	10	Adazu BJSS	33.26
4	SIPKOVA Elza	05	Jurmalas SS	31.66
5	DALBINA Anna	11	Kekavas NSS	32.65
6	MATVEJEVA Aleksandra	09	Jurmalas SS	33.86
7	SEPP Meribell	10	Spordiklubi Fortuna	34.44
8	OZINSKA Nikola	11	Ventspils SS Spars	35.25

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 6

1	GURJEVA Varvara	10	PK Ogre	34.83
2	TRASUNA Verona	09	Kipsalas peldbaseins	34.01
3	RODIONOVA Arina	08	Augsdaugavas NSS	33.19
4	KUZINA Vitalija	10	Jelgavas SPS	31.23
5	GRINBERGA Karla	11	Kekavas NSS	32.34
6	FORTELE Anastasija	07	Jelgavas SPS	33.50
7	LOITERSTEINE Evelina	08	RSS Ridzene-DSN	34.20
8	MARTIROSYAN Aleksandra	09	Kipsalas peldbaseins	35.19

Heat 6 of 6

1	HOLME Eva	11	Jelgavas SPS	34.49
2	FREIBERGA Una	10	RSS Ridzene-DSN	33.87
3	MARKOTE Anete	10	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	32.76
4	ROOP Adele	09	Ujumise Spordiklubi	30.70
5	ASARE Emma Tereze	07	Jurmalas SS	32.00
6	DALBINA Sofija	09	Kekavas NSS	33.47
7	GLOTOVA Adriana	12	Daugavpils SS	34.14
8	SERZANTE Amelija	12	Adazu BJSS	35.16